DELY
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday

Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday

Date

10-Mar
10-Mar
10-Mar
13-Mar
14-Mar
15-Mar
16-Mar
17-Mar
17-Mar
17-Mar
19-Mar
21-Mar
22-Mar
23-Mar
24-Mar
24-Mar
24-Mar
26-Mar
27-Mar
29-Mar
29-Mar

9-Apr

9-Apr
10-Apr
11-Apr
12-Apr
14-Apr
14-Apr
14-Apr
14-Apr
16-Apr

2018 AAA Schedule

Time Away

11:30 Red Sox
1:30 Rockies
3:30 Yankees
5:30 Giants
5:30 Pirates
5:30 A's
5:30 Rockies
2:30 Giants
5:00 Pirates
4:30 Rockies
5:30 Yankees
5:30 Mariners
5:30 Giants
5:30 Rockies
9:00 Red Sox

11:30 Pirates
2:00 Rockies
5:30 A's
5:30 Giants
5:30 Mariners
5:30 Pirates

Home
A's
Giants
Mariners
A's
Mariners
Yankees
Red Sox
Mariners
Red Sox
Yankees
Red Sox
A's
Yankees
Pirates
Mariners
Giants
A's
Pirates
Red Sox
Rockies
Yankees

Spring Break

5:30 PM Rockies
5:30 PM Athletics
5:30 PM Yankees
5:30 PM Red Sox
5:30 PM Giants
9:00 AM Yankees
11:30 AM Athletics
2:00 PM Giants
3:00 PM Pirates
5:30 PM Mariners

Giants
Red Sox
Pirates
Mariners
Athletics
Rockies
Red Sox
Mariners
BGLL #4
Pirates

Field

LISP F3
LJSP F3
LISP F3
LISP F3
LISP F3
LISP F3
LISP F3
LISP F3
LISP F3
field #2
LISP F3
LJSP F3
LISP F3
LISP F3
LISP F3
LISP F3
LJSP F3
LISP F3
LJSP F3
LISP F3
Gaiser

LISP F3
Gaiser
LISP F3
LISP F3
Gaiser
LISP F3
LISP F3
LISP F3
BGLL

LISP F3

Umpire
Pirates
A's
Rockies
Red Sox
Rockies
Mariners
Pirates
Red Sox
Giants
A's
Rockies
Pirates
Mariners
Yankees
Giants
A's
Pirates
Yankees
A's
Giants
Red Sox

Pirates
Yankees
Red Sox
Rockies
Mariners
A's
Rockies
Red Sox
BGLL
Giants



DE
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Date

17-Apr
18-Apr
19-Apr
20-Apr
21-Apr
21-Apr
21-Apr
23-Apr
24-Apr
25-Apr
26-Apr
27-Apr
28-Apr
28-Apr
28-Apr
28-Apr
30-Apr

1-May

2-May

3-May

5-May

5-May

5-May

5-May

7-May

8-May

9-May
10-May
11-May
12-May
12-May
12-May
12-May
14-May
15-May
16-May
17-May
18-May

Time

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
9:00 AM
11:30 AM
2:30PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
9:00 AM
11:30 AM
2:00 PM
10:30 AM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
9:00 AM
11:30 AM
2:00 PM
10:30 AM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
11:30 AM
2:30PM
4:30 PM
9:00 AM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

Away
Red Sox
Yankees
Pirates
Giants
Athletics
Rockies
Red Sox
Pirates
Mariners
Red Sox
Mariners
Athletics
Red Sox
Yankees
Rockies
Athletics
Yankees
Rockies
Athletics
Giants
Mariners
Red Sox
Yankees
Rockies
Athletics
Giants
Pirates
GWLL Dodgers
Rockies
Pirates
Mariners
Red Sox
Yankees
Giants
Pirates
Mariners
GWLLA's
Pirates

Home
Giants
Athletics
Rockies
Yankees
Pirates
Mariners
Yankees
Giants
Athletics
Rockies
Yankees
Rockies
Mariners
Pirates
Giants
HLL BlueJays
Red Sox
Mariners
Pirates
Mariners
Pirates
Giants
Athletics
HLL Mariners
Rockies
Yankees
Red Sox
Mariners
Yankees
Giants
Athletics
Rockies
GWLLA's
Athletics
Rockies
Yankees
Red Sox
Red Sox

End of Season Tournament

Field
LISP F3
LISP F3
LJSP F3
LISP F3
LISP F3
LISP F3
LISP F3
LISP F3
Gaiser
LJSP F3
LISP F3
LJSP F3
LISP F3
LISP F3
LJSP F3
Highlands LL
LISP F3
LISP F3
Gaiser
LISP F3
LISP F3
LJSP F3
LISP F3
Highlands LL
LISP F3
LISP F3
LJSP F3
LISP F3
LJSP F3
LISP F3
LISP F3
LISP F3
Glenwood LL
LISP F3
LISP F3
LISP F3
LISP F3
LISP F3

Umpire
Mariners
Pirates
A's
Mariners
Rockies
Red Sox
Giants
A's
Yankees
Giants
Rockies
Mariners
Pirates
Red Sox
Yankees
HLL

A's
Pirates
Red Sox
Yankees
Red Sox
Pirates
Giants
HLL
Mariners
A's
Rockies
Yankees
Giants
A's
Pirates
Mariners
GWLL
Red Sox
A's
Giants
Rockies
Yankees



